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面積一覧表

地番名 面積

㎡1671.41

㎡合計 1671.41

W160-1

面積一覧表

地番名 面積

㎡W161-1 481.45

㎡合計

座 標 一 覧 表

481.45

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W155-8 -97247.714 -3413.863
W155-9 -97268.505 -3331.374
W155-10 -97276.156 -3327.146
W160-1 -97252.884 -3411.841
W160-2 -97260.962 -3405.793
W160-3 -97269.130 -3399.803
W160-6 -97276.373 -3375.782
W160-7 -97278.809 -3371.568
W160-8 -97285.996 -3364.592
W160-9 -97289.068 -3360.108
W160-10 -97290.940 -3354.123
W160-11 -97292.038 -3350.665
W160-12 -97278.441 -3325.841
W160-13 -97272.460 -3397.398
W160-14 -97274.478 -3382.017
W161-1 -97277.384 -3393.877
W161-2 -97282.567 -3390.244
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W161-6
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W160-1

W155-8 -97247.714 15.621 -3413.863 -80.467 -53327.449544 7825194.114393 158-38-04 54-29-18 5.551

W160-1 -97252.884 -13.248 -3411.841 8.070 45200.445212 -784834.477305 143-10-52 164-32-48 10.091

W160-2 -97260.962 -16.247 -3405.793 12.037 55332.731929 -1170759.313365 143-44-52 180-34-00 10.129

W160-3 -97269.130 -11.497 -3399.803 8.395 39089.144111 -816571.777062 144-09-11 180-24-19 4.107

W160-13 -97272.460 -5.347 -3397.398 17.787 18166.669882 -1730177.221890 97-28-26 133-19-15 15.513

W160-14 -97274.478 -3.913 -3382.017 21.616 13235.300590 -2102693.323601 106-54-41 189-26-15 6.516

W160-6 -97276.373 -4.331 -3375.782 10.448 14620.992682 -1016369.184297 120-01-42 193-07-01 4.867

W160-7 -97278.809 -9.622 -3371.568 11.190 32442.516745 -1088563.966029 135-51-04 195-49-22 10.016

W160-8 -97285.996 -10.260 -3364.592 11.461 34519.658342 -1114949.654689 124-25-20 168-34-16 5.436

W160-9 -97289.068 -4.944 -3360.108 10.469 16613.082588 -1018524.637939 107-21-47 162-56-27 6.271

W160-10 -97290.940 -2.969 -3354.123 9.442 9959.266364 -918664.484225 107-37-02 180-15-15 3.628

W160-11 -97292.038 12.499 -3350.665 28.282 -41880.080928 -2751592.113997 61-17-21 133-40-19 28.304

W160-12 -97278.441 15.882 -3325.841 23.520 -52820.550809 -2287961.912478 330-16-34 88-59-13 2.631

W155-10 -97276.156 9.936 -3327.146 -5.533 -33059.003688 538239.476266 331-04-20 180-47-46 8.742

W155-9 -97268.505 28.442 -3331.374 -86.718 -94749.900957 8434885.653699 284-08-46 133-04-26 85.069

合計 倍面積

面  積

3342.822521 -3342.822521 206.871

1671.4112608 1671.4112608



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W161-1

W161-1 -97277.384 -10.107 -3393.877 7.154 34302.883415 -695960.231011 144-58-14 180-32-18 6.330

W161-2 -97282.567 -5.725 -3390.244 5.837 19410.475169 -567798.652604 103-49-35 138-51-21 2.269

W161-6 -97283.109 -2.324 -3388.040 3.442 7874.850930 -334811.825500 145-12-23 221-22-48 2.170

W161-7 -97284.891 -10.976 -3386.802 7.434 37173.666743 -723201.268201 146-01-30 180-49-07 11.087

W161-9 -97294.085 -12.730 -3380.606 20.504 43033.896339 -1994925.291569 103-52-47 137-51-17 14.739

W161-5 -97297.621 3.146 -3366.298 26.484 -10588.937599 -2576798.487262 61-14-38 137-21-51 13.888

W160-10 -97290.940 8.553 -3354.123 6.190 -28686.222482 -602257.565323 287-21-47 46-07-09 6.271

W160-9 -97289.068 4.944 -3360.108 -10.469 -16613.082588 1018524.637939 304-25-20 197-03-33 5.436

W160-8 -97285.996 10.260 -3364.592 -11.461 -34519.658342 1114949.654689 315-51-04 191-25-44 10.016

W160-7 -97278.809 9.622 -3371.568 -11.190 -32442.516745 1088563.966029 300-01-42 164-10-38 4.867

W160-6 -97276.373 4.331 -3375.782 -10.448 -14620.992682 1016369.184297 286-54-41 166-52-59 6.516

W160-14 -97274.478 3.913 -3382.017 -21.616 -13235.300590 2102693.323601 277-28-26 170-33-45 15.513

W160-13 -97272.460 -2.906 -3397.398 -11.860 9873.838812 1153689.654536 144-25-56 46-57-30 6.054

合計 倍面積

面  積

962.900379 -962.900379 105.156

481.4501900 481.4501900


